~12000
~11000
~10000
9000
~8000
~7000
~6000
-5000
~4000
3000
~2000
~1000
—-1000

2

NH NH
o

S

O

Le'¢c— _— |J /87

vee— — -— =8G0]

o'y -
v’y

v’y -
o s EFLlCL
VA7
8’y
8v'v

1247
2z L
e /A
€247
VT LA
v L
vz LA
AR
sz'1”/
18/
8/
z8°L
€8/
veL
58/
LS
al's

w

—= F00C}

86l
Fosl|

[

vocL— =860

Ethylene carbonate: 11.1 mg
Compound 3: 13.8 mg

98.4% pure
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